
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 ashlee.rayos@studenti.ipsc
avalieri.it

Ashlee Rayos yes lrX0x9iWX055R4.

2 amato.veronika@yahoo.co
m

veronika amato yes lrX0x9Cvb0U3Kv.

3 giada.acquaviva@studenti.i
pscavalieri.it

giada acquaviva yes lrX0x95SuWNa29.

4 filippo.frazzetto@studenti.i
pscavalieri.it

Filippo Frazzetto yes lrX0x9xr8RuYVa.

5 federicoconsonnibelotti@g
mail.com

Federico Consonni yes lrX0x96fUHwwhB.

6 geremia.scibetta@studenti.
ipscavalieri.it

Geremia Scibetta yes lrX0x9ZCCpTt5J.

7 lagro.rebecca05@gmail.co
m

Rebecca La Grotta yes lrX0x9jiEhYj7T.

8 prof.francavilla@ipscavalier
i.it

Nunzia Francavilla yes lrX0x9vqHCvNR7.

9 popescuroberta06@gmail.c
om

Roberta Popescu yes lrX0x9QKUon3J4.

10 serenamauri3@gmail.com Serena Mauri yes lrX0x9sRPowFEK.

11 martinafinielli@icloud.com marti finielli yes lrX0x9U9kfCKcB.

12 matteopessina7@gmail.co
m

Matteo Pessina yes lrX0x98m3Ku4Fo.

13 aurixx229@gmail.com Aurora Spiteri yes lrX0x9NPgKLSwS.
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14 gabriel.galli@stu.istitutotur
oldo.edu.it

Gabriel Alberto Galli yes lrX0x9vgr5WmLF.

15 s-cavalli.camilla@liceorespi
ghi.it

Camilla Cavalli yes lrX0x9dKdUwKvv.

16 gianluca.alcaini@stu.istitut
oturoldo.edu.it

Gianluca Alcaini yes lrX0x90DY5AnNC.

17 giovanna.salvini@gmail.co
m

Giovanna Salvini yes lrX0x9LWyEWJcx.

18 alessiagaiam@gmail.com alessia marivo yes lrX0x9fEje7DI1.

19 soniaminafo@yahoo.it Alessandra stella Schilirò yes lrX0x9ID59cJCu.

20 s-ostrvica.tarik@liceorespig
hi.it

tarik ostrvica yes lrX0x96969TwuD.

21 s-tavani.chiara@liceorespi
ghi.it

CHIARA TAVANI yes lrX0x9KVfqqVUN.

22 soniadgre@gmail.com Sonia Minafó yes lrX0x9oiA2IRKn.

23 s.tambani@feltrionline.it Samuele Tambani yes lrX0x9skrhiF4Q.

24 elgarwany7@gmail.com Israa Elgarwany yes lrX0x9ajwZmEpw.

25 stefano.latorre78@gmail.co
m

Stefano La Torre yes lrX0x9TxMlt5gZ.

26 a.alquati@feltrionline.it Andrea Alquati yes lrX0x9xfHADjrs.

27 c.vecci@feltrionline.it Carlo Vecci yes lrX0x9BgOvsgqr.

28 digrdani@hotmail.com Daniele Di Gregorio yes lrX0x9zXpVWzaF.

29 k.dawod@feltrionline.it Khaled Dawod yes lrX0x9QsyhI1xa.

30 g.martini@feltrionline.it Giovanni Martini yes lrX0x9WSFkrNGM.

31 giadadezio05@icloud.com giada dezio yes lrX0x9aTJcl9rp.
 Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : UhFwqi1YhMDXJPDt5PYkN1-jKoOn_5mhP4VvwvIKnL0. Date&time : 2023-10-30 12:03:44

Page 2/13



32 chitarra.ila@gmail.com Ilaria Bianchi yes lrX0x9fyfKrYT9.

33 Dany.mc.gregor@gmail.co
m

Luca leone Schilirò yes lrX0x9XXBCNC4n.

34 silviavigoni12345@gmail.c
om

silvia vigoni yes lrX0x9Yf3AB6C8.

35 anna-marchetti@tim.it Anna Marchetti yes lrX0x9mDTzHgGl.

36 prof.ferrara@ipscavalieri.it FERNANDO FERRARA yes lrX0x9FQY9CMLM.

37 s-rebecchi.annamaria@lice
orespighi.it

Annamaria Rebecchi yes lrX0x9T0HBWmqU.

38 auro.zuba@gmail.com aurora zubani yes lrX0x9g5udFWLb.

39 s.gerili@feltrionline.it simone gerili yes lrX0x9Qp3g6wJN.

40 12alebassi@gmail.com Alessandro Bassi yes lrX0x95h1Imto2.

41 ihor.bzovyy@studenti.ipsca
valieri.it

Ihor Bzovyy yes lrX0x9PU1o7wnC.

42 leonardocapelli@tiscali.it Leonardo Capelli yes lrX0x90w494Gui.

43 camillafacchinetti05@gmail
.com

camilla facchinetti yes lrX0x9LHEAUBDS.

44 Sara.merlo@itctosi.va.it Sara Merlo yes lrX0x939Qz8y6V.

45 martin.rota@stu.istitutoturol
do.edu.it

Martin Rota yes lrX0x93EGIKd09.

46 totoro.bianca16@gmail.co
m

Leda Bossi yes lrX0x9Va6qrxxx.

47 federicopagliaro006@gmail
.com

Federico Pagliaro yes lrX0x9qYeAdfu4.

48 Kevin.burghel@studenti.ips
cavalieri.it

Kevin Burghrl yes lrX0x9vimK9bPV.
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49 tomakristel90@gmail.com Kristel Toma yes lrX0x9jQbZuSYR.

50 wubingbing003@gmail.co
m

Bing Bing Wu yes lrX0x9iyj2O4kE.

51 omnya.ahmed@studenti.ip
scavalieri.it

Omnya Ahmed yes lrX0x9nfQoIxmZ.

52 mandracarmelinda@gmail.
com

Rebecca Salerno yes lrX0x9wsoBONqb.

53 Salma.zaouaq@studenti.ip
scavalieri.it

Salma Zaouaq yes lrX0x9I8lX4m32.

54 lorenzo.sanna23@icloud.c
om

Lorenzo Sanna yes lrX0x9w5HHAFd9.

55 pamelaacerbi@gmail.com Pamela Acerbi yes lrX0x9jIMNYncL.

56 eliaschiavone49@gmail.co
m

Elia Schiavone yes lrX0x9fTqHLgql.

57 Legramandifrancesco06@
gmail.com

Francesco Legramandi yes lrX0x9lAud9GRe.

58 giuseppe.palermo@liceoart
isticodibrera.edu.it

Giuseppe Palermo yes lrX0x92XBzAVuh.

59 eleon.ricotti@gmail.com eleonora ricotti yes lrX0x9vQJIYODR.

60 gatti.beatrice@isamonza.e
du.it

Beatrice Gatti yes lrX0x9zfgyFG01.

61 scastellucci72@gmail.com Sabrina Castellucci yes lrX0x9tE5ie44Z.

62 simolandi14@gmail.com Simone Landi yes lrX0x93oGEcaFo.

63 Gianoliarianna@gmail.com Arianna Gianoli yes lrX0x96yS107Zt.

64 martinalodi2005@gmail.co
m

martina lodi yes lrX0x9sb2p1T06.
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65 epico.thomas@gmail.com Thomas Alessandro Rossi yes lrX0x93RAcg8Ff.

66 nicumoisei11373@gmail.co
m

nicu moisei yes lrX0x9aAr2BFfn.

67 ovidiotiba777@gmail.com Ovidio Aureliano Tiba yes lrX0x9nqbqsUDA.

68 Massimo17012007@gmail.
com

Massimo Di Bernardo yes lrX0x9kJmE5P1I.

69 menoncinalice@gmail.com Alice Menoncin yes lrX0x9dKKidUSg.

70 brogni.martina@studenti.la
sbg.com

Martina Brogni yes lrX0x9rm5jCaAV.

71 Giuseppe.regazzetti@stu.is
titutoturoldo.edu.it

Giuseppe Regazzetti yes lrX0x9auO4Uf30.

72 alicefantoni.0606@gmail.c
om

alice fantoni yes lrX0x99b7XLycd.

73 gaiacasa05@icloud.com gaia casarico yes lrX0x90jBk8JZh.

74 giulicrisci05@gmail.com Giulia Crisci yes lrX0x9AgQaLZOw.

75 francesca.milani2006@gm
ail.com

Francesca Milani yes lrX0x9nX4UIsmB.

76 anna.beccegato3@gmail.c
om

Anna Beccegato yes lrX0x9ffbpDJYV.

77 chripiso06@gmail.com Christian Pisoni yes lrX0x9G0397ew6.

78 colonetti.francesca@gmail.
com

Francesca Colonetti yes lrX0x9U1zXld0H.

79 edoardov876@gmail.com Edoardo Ventura yes lrX0x9nkiQcb9u.

80 chiararagni8@gmail.com chiara ragni yes lrX0x9IXqfN24V.

81 nicola.venzi@gmail.com nicola venzi yes lrX0x9lUkpvOGh.
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l.com

83 lucky.colombo.06@gmail.c
om

Luca Colombo yes lrX0x93JRQeauw.

84 benedettagobbo05@gmail.
com

Benedetta Gobbo yes lrX0x92EobJpGz.

85 mex.rickyviola@gmail.com Riccardo Viola yes lrX0x90fZ3IgWP.

86 bernamattia06@gmail.com Mattia Bernardini yes lrX0x9sAcdrdQ8.

87 edoardopnzz@gmail.com Edoardo Panizza yes lrX0x97Si8lsWQ.

88 simone.delloca23@gmail.c
om

Simone Dell'Oca yes lrX0x9tR3L2X7c.

89 ivan.dati@studenti.ipscaval
ieri.it

Ivan Dati yes lrX0x94YeO7Vav.

90 angelicazanga5@gmail.co
m

angelica zangla yes lrX0x90BcgPOew.

91 isottinas@gmail.com Maya Sessini yes lrX0x9LA8Wcnr4.

92 diegoantonio.fissore@gmai
l.com

Diego antonio Fissore yes lrX0x9WR0Map8j.

93 sofia-cattaneo@libero.it sofia cattaneo yes lrX0x9QOCEX4iC.

94 chiara.radice@icloud.com Chiara Radice yes lrX0x90w7DxXws.

95 andrea.c.mascherpa@gma
il.com

Andrea Mascherpa yes lrX0x9dEhYDnfs.

96 Gabriele.ciani06@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Ciani yes lrX0x9jvEkp5vx.

97 giuliaragusa8858@gmail.c
om

giulia ragusa yes lrX0x9VW6CBwNM.
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m

99 luis.mamani@studenti.ipsc
avalieri.it

Luis Angel Mamani M yes lrX0x9y6MWjKHj.

100 mhraytkn@gmail.com Mahir Aytekin yes lrX0x9SwHy7t1L.

101 Jackzhuang9@gmail.com Jack Zhuang yes lrX0x9X3Dz1hjh.

102 thmsmunguia@gmail.com Thomas Munguia yes lrX0x9Oa4MW9TK.

103 aurygade05@icloud.com Aurora Gadeschi yes lrX0x9R9GKnxEa.

104 p.leonardouno@gmail.com Leonardo Piu yes lrX0x92WUCaG36.

105 martina.tagliaferri04@gmail
.com

Martina Tagliaferri yes lrX0x9Zp5aHANC.

106 manninogiulia@icloud.com Giulia Mannino yes lrX0x9OstvTL5E.

107 pjtdbc@gmail.com Pietro De Bacco yes lrX0x9jkjoXx9c.

108 zullochiara@outlook.com Chiara Zullo yes lrX0x97rrQ9NmY.

109 giulyk05@gmail.com Giulia Capannini yes lrX0x9KXB7PT6i.

110 apdelgawwadahmed@gma
il.com

Ahmed Abdelgawwad Mohamed yes lrX0x9uVl1KsOi.

111 marco.lazzati06@gmail.co
m

Marco Lazzati yes lrX0x9HAPaQB6u.

112 grlandoveneziano@gmail.c
om

Gerlando Veneziano yes lrX0x93wh8qn5m.

113 alessandromatteo.bottini@
gmail.com

Alessandro Matteo Bottini yes lrX0x9PGwomjr4.

114 tommasobellin06@gmail.c
om

Tommaso bellin yes lrX0x9kdChlKST.

115 garzoli.viola2019g@liceofal
cone.it

Viola Garzoli yes lrX0x95Wx27wAq.
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116 filippo.pramma@icloud.co
m

Filippo Pramma yes lrX0x9fsFO585g.

117 Aandreanegri@gmail.com Andrea Negri yes lrX0x95mzAz5Uq.

118 falcinellagi@gmail.com Giovanni Falcinella yes lrX0x9DfblJd04.

119 matita06cd@gmail.com Chiara Dorta yes lrX0x9I2OM0YrJ.

120 davidebort.db@gmail.com Davide Bortolotti yes lrX0x98q0xnyC3.

121 sara.pupillo.karol@gmail.c
om

Sara Pupillo yes lrX0x9FPyKraI4.

122 Michele.pupillo@gmail.com Michele Pupillo yes lrX0x9tAPQ7HdN.

123 alibashar2106@gmail.com basharali zaka yes lrX0x9qmuGeh2v.

124 elisaguzzii06@gmail.com Elisa Guzzi yes lrX0x969pNwIuS.

125 mazzinagiulia0@gmail.com Giulia Mazzina yes lrX0x9tlKDOQVh.

126 invernizzinicolas98@gmail.
com

Nicolas Invernizzi yes lrX0x9myjpOV51.

127 gregori22905@iistorriani.it Andrea Gregori yes lrX0x9fEWV8DgY.

128 maddalena.digarbo@gmail.
com

Maddalena Di Garbo yes lrX0x9MjnGBAKF.

129 denizeka89@gmail.com Deni Zeka yes lrX0x9VwiKlDvD.

130 ginevra.bertola.s@artistico
busto.edu.it

Ginevra Bertola yes lrX0x97UbNaJl8.

131 ruben.zaniboni2005@gmail
.com

Ruben Zaniboni yes lrX0x9Q2VfSKf2.

132 sara.mascheroni.s@artistic
obusto.edu.it

Sara Mascheroni yes lrX0x9orfUfBci.

133 harounchouchane18@gma Haroun Chouchane yes lrX0x9ZvbeVGhx.
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il.com

134 sofia.pirotta05@gmail.com sofia pirotta yes lrX0x9TrOasINI.

135 delorenzoemma4@gmail.c
om

emma de lorenzo yes lrX0x9FIaoLiuy.

136 aurora.michelle@icloud.co
m

aurora morganti yes lrX0x9Rbsb4JJQ.

137 chiara.santo2005@gmail.c
om

Chiara Santoro yes lrX0x9hiZO57XN.

138 lucini22941@iistorriani.it Michele Lucini yes lrX0x9jlx92mIr.

139 saraeffe30@gmail.com sara fidone yes lrX0x9eBO3UCK6.

140 anvarlaro@gmail.com Antonio Varlaro yes lrX0x90NvbTcrN.

141 oumarouhaoua2007@gmai
l.com

Haoua Oumarou yes lrX0x90oqJNEAh.

142 canzi.elena@yahoo.com Elena Canzi yes lrX0x9eIEpZDFR.

143 carolaroda2005@gmail.co
m

CAROLA RODA yes lrX0x9voRRQNxI.

144 marta.guzzetti@pwc.com MATTEO MILANI yes lrX0x9J1609Faw.

145 tia.negri06@gmail.com Mattia Negri yes lrX0x9uPwHiEA8.

146 katia.guidetti73@gmail.co
m

Katia GuidettI yes lrX0x9CrZ8IKu6.

147 ele.zz.pozzi@gmail.com eleonora pozzi yes lrX0x9Y18BpIOJ.

148 tommaso.becchetti@icloud
.com

Tommaso Becchetti yes lrX0x92a1JC8EF.

149 saporiti.luca10@gmail.com Luca Saporiti yes lrX0x9VrhMEZAF.

150 elisastefanazzi@libero.it Elisa Stefanazzi yes lrX0x9jdUfvViS.
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151 stefanosciessere@gmail.co
m

stefano sciessere yes lrX0x9ghZ9enef.

152 tina.social.2005@gmail.co
m

greta tortini yes lrX0x9Ha1JXQYT.

153 frasegala6@gmail.com Francesca Segala yes lrX0x9GT6G9HmN.

154 stefania1ciobanu@gmail.c
om

Stefania Ciobanu yes lrX0x9AE51soD9.

155 elegalbusera1@gmail.com Eleonora Galbusera yes lrX0x92k8bvYnP.

156 villa.angelica@studenti.coll
egio-bianconi.it

Angelica Villa yes lrX0x9JJqXcPul.

157 empirico_cordolo.0w@iclou
d.com

Alessandro Lombardi yes lrX0x9wFX2zrwp.

158 garavagliasofia06@gmail.c
om

Sofia Garavaglia yes lrX0x9nH3eOSJp.

159 Mattefora05@gmail.com Matteo Forasacco yes lrX0x9US5Xvp7U.

160 santinimarta671@gmail.co
m

Marta Santini yes lrX0x9xDsOAxE6.

161 christian.galli.s@artisticobu
sto.edu.it

Christian Galli yes lrX0x9KTKBexYq.

162 gaia.ribertoscuola@gmail.c
om

Gaia Riberto yes lrX0x9Qj95oXir.

163 gabryborsani05@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Borsani yes lrX0x9XfPsFuhx.

164 elisamik29b@gmail.com elisa michelucci yes lrX0x9kp27qJRC.

165 maty.pastorelli@gmail.com matilde pastorelli yes lrX0x9FzvnfxvN.

166 giorgia.jiju.bossi@gmail.co
m

Giorgia Bossi yes lrX0x9kVbnb85b.
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167 matteo.debernardi@didasc
a.org

Matteo De Bernardi yes lrX0x9sl4pqEm6.

168 edoardoorsenigo687@gma
il.com

Edoardo Orsenigo yes lrX0x9wqBY5Mek.

169 belli.riccardo2004@gmail.c
om

Riccardo Alfredo Belli yes lrX0x98cOmNwu3.

170 jacopopianezza@gmail.co
m

Jacopo Pianezza yes lrX0x93Nn8Wqno.

171 lera.io.ale@gmail.com Alessandro Lera yes lrX0x9ra8YXFlH.

172 silviagrianti05@gmail.com silvia grianti yes lrX0x9wqLdlkq7.

173 alice.tassi05@gmail.com alice tassi yes lrX0x9oXxaD5rZ.

174 ebbi2005@gmail.com Rebecca Di Martino yes lrX0x93zGDLYT1.

175 tommasopaci98@gmail.co
m

Tommaso Paci yes lrX0x9htV7A0qu.

176 giuly05verdura@gmail.com giulia verdura yes lrX0x9NnqGXgP3.

177 ceciclem5@gmail.com Cecilia Clemente yes lrX0x9SgyhAheo.

178 sch.berthod@mail.scuole.v
da.it

Chérie Berthod yes lrX0x95Jyk1Gs0.

179 jason.maggio@studenti.ips
cavalieri.it

Jason Maggio yes lrX0x9yXPPk8sT.

180 mtorrezrodriguez2004@gm
ail.com

Melany Torrez yes lrX0x9hAkOjnLF.

181 giovanni.barbini06@gmail.
com

Giovanni Barbini yes lrX0x9wysha1nn.

182 gioecor23@gmail.com Gioele Corbisiero yes lrX0x9h7CrkIiU.
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om

184 lucascogna429@gmail.co
m

Luca Scognamiglio yes lrX0x9c3DCTPtu.

185 martinocolombo2006@gm
ail.com

Martino Colombo yes lrX0x9tkDs09GK.

186 veronicapegorari@gmail.co
m

Veronica Pegorari yes lrX0x91dJ7CDpQ.

187 veronicapego07@gmail.co
m

Alessandra Pegorari yes lrX0x9yoB1eZDZ.

188 olmo.purin2005@gmail.co
m

olmo purin yes lrX0x9yv4oB5az.

189 lissi.matteo49@gmail.com Matteo Lissi yes lrX0x9Jq11Cjie.

190 nicolorizzati@gmail.com Nicolò Rizzati yes lrX0x9dOKNoGmK.

191 asya.ruisi@icloud.com asya ruisi yes lrX0x9hRc9NoKN.

192 rebeccalunghi@gmail.com rebecca lunghi yes lrX0x9hhSLGuXa.

193 sarastella.masiero@gmail.
com

sara masiero yes lrX0x9lSrPl8vl.

194 martinafornasari25@gmail.
com

Martina Fornasari yes lrX0x9nhiJoL98.

195 anita.salmoiraghi@icloud.c
om

anita salmoiraghi yes lrX0x9geEogpRt.

196 sofia.mariani05@gmail.co
m

sofia mariani yes lrX0x9tOL0N81y.

197 eleogizzi@gmail.com Eleonora Gizzi yes lrX0x9bDtbxIwq.

198 martina.marieni@gmail.co
m

Noemi Gusmeroli yes lrX0x9vwTfXWV9.
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199 Lilp.monce@gmail.com Simone Moncecchi yes lrX0x9DoFdQm5t.

200 davide05cabassi@gmail.co
m

Davide Cabassi yes lrX0x98n115wjv.
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